Portable Filter Carts
Models 5MFP & 10MFP with Moduflow™
and Intelli-Cart™
166
• Filtering new fluid before
putting into service
• Transferring fluid from
drums or storage tanks to

5MFP, 10MFP and Intelli-Cart
Portable Filter Carts
How To Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code.
Example:
BOX 4: Outlet Filter Element
Symbol Description
02Q Microglass, 2 micron
05Q Microglass, 5 micron
10Q Microglass, 10 micron
20Q Microglass, 20 micron
WR Par-GelTM Water Removal
BOX 5: Seals
Symbol Description
B Nitrile
BOX 6:  Indicator
Symbol Description
VP
Visual indicator, 3-band
(mounted on outlet filter only)
BOX 7: Bypass
Symbol Description
I
35 PSID (2.4 bar)
(outlet filter element)
BOX 8: Options
Symbol Description
1 None
62 20’ electrical cord (retractable
reel)
9 Visual indicator on inlet filter
PD3 iPD w/ standard LED display
PDL3 iPD w/ LCD display and
integrated Moisture Sensor
Notes:
1. Only available in 5MFP configuration
2. Standard with option PD or PDL
3. Only available in 10MFP configuration
Replacement Elements
Media
Nitrile Seals Fluorocarbon Seals
Inlet Filter
(3 psid integral bypass)
Outlet Filter
(35 psid integral bypass)
Inlet Filter
(3 psid integral bypass)
Outlet Filter
(35 psid integral bypass)
02Q N/A 937397Q N/A 937405Q
05Q N/A 937398Q N/A 937406Q
10Q N/A 937399Q N/A 937407Q
20Q 940971Q 937400Q 940974Q 937408Q
40SA 940802 N/A 940972 N/A
40W 940803 N/A 940973 N/A
WR N/A 940734 N/A 940736
Please note the bolded options reflect
standard options with a reduced lead time.